Vanderbilt Lacrosse

Season W L Head Coach Wins « Season Saves « Season 20 vs. Johns Hopkins. .4.3.10
2024 9 8 Beth Hewitt L 2008 21 1997 20 vs.Penn State.. 3.21.10
2023 4 11 Beth Hewitt 12000 2021 199 2001 20 vs. Louisville
2022 1 7 Beth Hewitt 12000 2010 19 1999 20 vs.Delaware
2021 2 7 Beth Hewitt 1200 2004 195 2021 20 vs.Cincinnati...
2020 4 5 Beth Hewitt L P 2022 191 1998 20 vs.Davidson
2019 10 6 Beth Hewitt o 2007 173 2022 20 atDavidson.
2018 8 9 Cathy Sweezey 10, 2019 172 2010 20 vs.Notre Dame
2017 6 9 Cathy Sweezey 10, 2009 166 2013 20 vs. Stanford 21.
2016 5 1 Cathy Sweezey 1000 2002 159 2024 20 atAmerican ... 3.6.96
2015 7009 Cathy Sweezey 10, 2000 157 2009
2014 5 12 Cathy Sweezey 10, 0 1997 Assists « Game
2013 2 15 Cathy Sweezey 10,0 1996 Draw Controls  Season 18 vs.Cincinnati...........
2012 8 8 Cathy Sweezey 269 2010 16 vs.New Hampshire..
2011 8 8 Cathy Sweezey Consecutive Wins 260 2009 15 vs. Kennesaw State..
2010 12 6 Cathy Sweezey 100 2010 260 2018 15 vs.Butler.....
2009 10 7 Cathy Sweezey O 2021 248 2022 14 vs. Liberty....
2008 13 6 Cathy Sweezey B 2009 240 2008 14 vs.Kennesaw State..
2007 11 6 Cathy Sweezey Bt 2008 239 2021 13 vs. Colgate
2006 6 10 Cathy Sweezey D 2019 236 2019 12 vs.Old Dominion.....
2005 6 9 Cathy Sweezey D 2008 21 2007 12 atOld Dominion.....
2004 12 6 Cathy Sweezey D 2007 214 2014 12 at Kennesaw State
2003 7 8 Cathy Sweezey D 2004 213 2004 12 atFurman....
2002 10 6 Cathy Sweezey D 2002 12 vs. High Point...
2001 5 11 Cathy Sweezey L 199 Ground Balls « Season 12 vs.Winthrop
2000 10 6 Cathy Sweezey 486 2001
1999 5 10 Cathy Sweezey Consecutive Home Wins 401 2018 Points « Game
1998 7T 9 Cathy Sweezey 8. 2021 393 2002 41 vs.Cincinnati ....coooeseeeernnnn 4.30.
1997 10 6 Wendy Stevens T 2008 378 2003 35 vs. Kennesaw State..
1996 10 5 Wendy Stevens Bt 2019 370 2021 35 vs.New Hampshire..
29seasons 233 236 6. 2010 357 2008 34 vs.Kennesaw State..
L 2009 354 2019 34 vs.Butler ...
Home................. 132-85 350 2010 33 at Kennesaw State...
Road. . .............. .. 89-136 Goals « Season 335 2006 32 atOld Dominion ..
Neutral . .. ... 6-11 262 . 2010 331 2011 32 vs. Liberty.........
Overtime. ............... 16-14 D 2009 31 vs.0ld Dominion.
45 . 2021 Caused Turnovers « Season 31 vs.Colgate
239 2018 266 ... 2001
ALCTournament .. ........... 3-8 233 2022 201 .. 2019 Saves » Game
AACTournament. ............ 1-4 229 2019 201 . 2010 21 atFlorida
NCAA Championship. . .. ....... 2-7 198 .o 2004 196 .. 2002 17 atJamesMadison....
Postseason. . .............. 5-18 197 oo 2011 187 oo 2018 15 vs. Penn State
194 00 2015 77 2008 15 vs.New Hampshire..
167 oo 2003 15  atCincinnati
Beth Hewitt (2019-current). . . . . 50-44 Assists « Season 166 v 2021 14 atPenn State
Cathy Sweezey (1998-2018) . . .163-181 142 2010 163 0o 2004 14 atlouisville......
Wendy Stevens (1996-97). . . . . . 20-11 135 2009 6L o 2009 13 atOld Dominion..
130 2021 13 vs.Florida
129 2022 Goals  Game 13 vs.Cincinnati...
NCAAFinalFour. .. .......... 2004 127 2019 24 vs.Kennesaw State 13 vs. Liberty.
ALC Champion « Regular Season . .2010 116 1996 23 vs.Cincinnati...... 13 vs.Colorado.....
101 2018 23 atBinghamton 13 atNorth Carolina. 28.
101 2008 22 vs. Connecticut 13 vs. Kennesaw State.. 3.10.21
96 2004 22 at Fresno State ... 13 at Temple
91 2007 22 vs. Butler
90 2015 22 vs Kennesaw State .. Draw Controls « Game
22 atPresbyterian... 20 atCoastal Carolina.............4.
Points « Season 22 vs.Binghamton 19 vs. Kennesaw State..
404 2010 22 atDenver....... 19 atButler....
382 2009 22 at Monmouth...... 19 vs. Kennesaw State..
375 2021 21 vs.Kennesaw State.. 19 atColardo............
362 2022 21 vs.Lehigh 19 vs. Kennesaw State..
356 2019 21 atMount St. Mary’s.. 19 atColorado
340 2018 20 atOld Dominion...... 19 vs.Kennesaw State..
329 1996 20 vs. Kennesaw State.. 19 at East Carolina....
317 2008 20 vs. Kennesaw State . 18 at East Carolina
295 2007 20 atLiberty..eiinnnn. 2.15.15 18 vs.East Carolina......
293 2004 20 vs.Liberty 18 vs.East Carolina......
20 atKennesaw State... 18 atOld Dominion.....
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Vanderbilt Lacrosse Team Records

18 at Cincinnati.....ooovvveveenenns 32121

Ground Balls « Game
29 VS Temple.eeeeeninnnnne 42521
28 at Arizona State..
27 vs. Mercer
27 at Cincinnati
26 vs. Kennesaw State.
25  atStanford
25  atFlorida....
24 atFlorida....
24 vs.Temple..
24 vs.Colorado...
24 vs.New Hampshire.

24 vs.Butler
24 atTemple . 5.5.22
Largest Margin of Victory
23 24-1vs. Kennesaw State ........c...cevveneens 2.7.15

20 22-2vs. Denver
19 22-3 at Presbyterian...
19 22-3vs. Kennesaw State ...
18 21-3 at Mount Saint Mary’s
18 22-4vs. Butler ...
17 20-3vs. Davidson...
17 21-4vs. Lehigh
17 19-2 vs. Butler
17 19-2 vs. Old Dominion....
16 20-4 at American...
16 20-4 vs. Cincinnati..
16 23-7vs. Cincinnati..
15 22-7 at Denver...
15 20-5 at Davidson....
15 22-7atBinghamton
15 20-5 at Kennesaw State
15 19-4vs. Central Michigan.........cccoceeen. 2.17.24

w2114
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Vanderbilt Lacrosse

Kayla Peterson......

Kayla Peterson......

Kayla Peterson......

Sarah Downing 2009
SUE NAPOUItANO .vvvvevversessarevevsiesesssssenenes 199
Emily MathewSON.......cevuvumrrvevvesnensesnnnenns 2018
Margie Curran 2007
Carly LinthiCUm......cceeeseerservessesssnssssssnnns 2013
SUE NAPOUItANO .vvvvevversessarsvessisssssssesenes 2000
Maggie Curan 2008
Kate Hickman 2006
Katherine Denkler............eueueemummummennnnnnnnns 2010
Carter Foote 2010
Sue Napolitano .......eeeuuumerrveeveesessennns 1996-2000
Margie Curran....... 2005-08
Sarah Downing...... 2007-10
Kristin Ehst 1996-98
Kate Hickman.........cceueeueeeememeesmessesmennennens 2003-06
Ally Carey. 2009-12
Kathering Denkler..........erveevevsensens 2008-11
Brianne Gross 2019-23
Carter FOOLe .....uurvivrvivirssiissiinns 2007-10
Jess Roguski..

Kayla Peterson..

Mallory Schonk.

April Tellam.......

Emily Mathewson
Cara Giordan0 ........eervevveessssensnnnns

Assists 7. 179 Mallory SChonk ..oueuuueeeveveveeesessssnennnns 2013-16
Game 8. 175 lill Doherty 2014-17
1. 10 GabbyFomia.... e 4.30.22 9. 168  Emily Mathewson.....ceeevvvveeveerensssnnnnnns 2017-20
2. 9 GabbyFomia.... e 3.28.21 10. 167 Brianne Gross 2019-23
3. 7 GabbyFornia 3721
T CourtneY Kirk eevveveessesessesssssesseenenns 4.10.11 | Saves
7 AprilTellam 3.199 | Game
6. 6 GabbyFornia 2.12.22 1. 39 ShaneCrabtree.... .4.6.97 [NCAA record]
6 Gabby FOMNia..esessessessessessessessns 3.16.19 2. 20 Paige Gunning...... SRS N (V.2
3. 17 Paige GUNNING..ccvomnrrrvivvivisrissssessssiiins 42024
Season Season
1. 56 GabbyFornia 2022 1. 177 Paige Gunning 2021
2. 55  Gabby Fornia 2021 2. 176 Emily Lough 2001
3. 36 GabbyFornia 2019
4. 34 SarahDowning 2010 | Career
5. 33 MargieCurran 2008 1. 506 Paige GUNNING ..cccovvuerrrersnrsersnsees 2020-active
6. 29 Kendall Thrift 2007
7. 27 Mallory SChonK wooueueuuuvrveveeviesmnmnensreeseenes 2014
27 Courtney Kirk 2011 | Goals Against Average
27  LizDrennan 2002 | Season
27 Michelle Dillow 1998 1. 7.36  Shana Crabtree....oooooomemsessessesscsscssssiens 2000
11. 26  Emily Mathewson...... 2018
26 Sarah Downing 2009 | Career (min. 1,500 minutes)
26 April Tellam 1999 1. 852 Shana Crabtree....orreeeerersnnnnnne 1997-2000
2. 9.79 Brooke Shinaberry... ... 2004-08
3. 1029 Ashley Bastinelli... 2002-05
Career 4. 10.66 Emily Lough ..... 1998-01
1. 181 Gabby Fornia 5. 10.87 Callahan Kent v 2014-17
2. 88 SarahDowning
3. 84 lillDoherty Ground Balls
4. 81 MargieCurran Season
5. 69 Mallory Schonk 1. 62 AprilTellam 2001
69  Ally Carey.
7. 66 Kendall Thrift Career
8. 61 EmilyMathewson.. 2017-20 1. 187 Paige Gunning...... ... 2020-24
9. 58 CourtneyKirk... 2. 166 Ally Carey 2009-12
10. 57 MichelleAllen 3. 162 SashaCielak....cencenccccccccsecsenns
57 Kristin Ehst 1996-98 4. 150 April Tellam......
5. 146 Megan Lewis.....
Points 6. 145 Melissa Hawkins
Game 7. 143 TaraSchmucker
1. 13 GabbyFomia.... e 4.30.22 8. 128 Molly Frew 2004-07
2. 12 GabbyFormia.... . 9. 118 AlyssaDunlap . 2011-14
12 April Tellam 3.1.99 118  Brianne Gross 2019-23
4. 8  Molly Finlay 3224 11, 116 Michelle Allen........mmneerveevevrermennsnnnnns 2002-04
8  Gabby Fornia 2.12.22 12. 112 Ashley Bastinellie......oouerreevevrermesnnnnnnns 2002-05
8  Gabby Fornia 3721
Season Caused Turnovers
1. 83 GabbyFornia 2022 |Season
2. 81 SarahDowning 2009 1. 47  BeckyKehl 1999
3. 80 MargieCurran 2008
4. 77 Emily MatheWwSON....vcveeeeeresennrrrreesiessssennes 2018 |Career
5. 76 Gabby Fornia 2021 1. 133 SashaCielak ... 2005-08
76 Sue Napolitan0 ...vvvceveersesenerrreevsersssennns 1996 2. 131 Melissa Hawkins... 2018-22
7. 74 SarahDowning 2010 3. 121 Megan Lewis..... .1999-2002
8. 68 AprilTellam 1999 4, 110 AllyCarey 2009-12
9. 67 MichelleAllen 2004 5. 89 TaraSchmucker
10. 64 Margie Curran 2007 6. 87 BeckyKehl....
64  Kate Hickman 2005 7. 78 Molly Frew 2004-07
78 Bridget MOMriS e 2001-04
Career 9. 77 JessRoguski.... ....2001-04
1. 271 GabbyFornia.... 10. 70 HalleRegan...... 2018-21
2. 244 Margie Curran... 70  Rebecca Ferrell 2000-03
3. 234 Sarah Downing. 12. 65 MargaretFee ....2015-18
4. 219 SueNapolitano
5. 201 AllyCarey
6. 193 Kristin Ehst 1996-98




o
Vanderbilt Lacrosse
Draw Controls
Season
1 84 Brianne Gross 2021
2. 80 AllyCarey 2010
Career
1. 282 Brianne GroSS.....oreserssesersssnsrssensnens 2019-23
2. 263 AllyCarey 2009-12
3. 178 Margie Curran....ooccvvvcvisnnnsssnsensiinns 2005-08
4. 163 Jill Doherty 2014-17
5. 148 JessRoguski 2001-04
6. 130 CaraGiordan0......errevessnssssisnnns 2006-09
7. 122 JulieBlaze 2016-19
8. 106 SashaCielak... 2005-08
9. 105 Kelly Chandler
10. 101 Melanie Becke
11. 100 Kayla Peterson.... 2015-18
Games Played
Career
1. 79 GabbyFornia 2018-22
79 Melissa Hawkins.. 2018-22
2. 74 Paige Gunning ...2020-24
74 Brianne Gross 2019-23
3. 71  AlexMundy 2007-10
4. 70 Sarah DOWNING .....covvvvvvvvvvvrivrcnrcnncrinns 2007-10
5. 69 CaraGiordano......ereveeensnssiiinns 2006-09
6. 68 Allie Frank 2007-10
7. 67 Katherine Denkler... .2008-11
67 Margie Curran...... ...2005-08
9. 66 Alexa Kunowsky.. 2013-16
66 Mallory SChONK c...cvvveevermesececrrerviennnns 2013-16
66  Ally Carey. 2009-12
66  Molly Frew 2004-07

Individual Records
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Vanderbilt Lacrosse

Goals
2024
2023
2022
2021
2020
2019
2018
2017
2016
2015
2014
2013
2012
2011
2010
2009
2008
2007
2006
2005
2004
2003
2002
2001
2000
1999
1998
1997
199

Assists
2024
2023
2022
2021
2020
2019
2018
2017
2016
2015
2014
2013
2012
2011
2010
2009
2008
2007
2006
2005
2004
2003
2002
2001
2000
1999
1998
1997
1996

Points
2024
2023
2022
2021
2020
2019

Kemper Robinson
Nancy Halleron
Maddie Souza
Brianne Gross/Maddie SOUZa..........rrrveeveennens
Brianne Gross
Sophie Furlong
Kayla Peterson
Julie Blaze
Kelly Chandler

Mallory Schonk
Abby Wheeler
Carly Linthicum
Ally Carey
Katherine Denkler
Katherine Denkler/Carter FOOLe .......ovrrrrrvevreneens
Sarah Downing
Margie Curran

Margie Curran

Kate Hickman

Kate Hickman

Jess Roguski
Lauren Peck
Jeannie Crawley
April Tellam
Sue Napolitano
April Tellam
Andrea Legath
Sue Napolitano
Sue Napolitano

Ella Smith
Finneran/Hilsabeck/Huddles/S. Nuchow...............
Gabby Fornia
Gabby Fornia
Gabby Fornia
Gabby Fornia
Emily Mathewson
Jill Doherty
Jill Doherty
Jill Doherty
Mallory Schonk
Courtney Kirk
Kacie Connors
Courtney Kirk
Sarah Downing
Sarah Downing
Margie Curran
Kendall Thrift
Margie Curran
Kendall Thrift
Michelle Allen
Michelle Allen
Liz Drennan
Kinsey Osberg
Kinsey Osberg
April Tellam
Michelle Dillow
Kristin Ehst
Sue Napolitano

Kemper Robinson
Nancy Halleron
Gabby Fornia
Gabby Fornia
Brianne Gross
Gabby Fornia

38

32
31
25
33
58
33
37
32
38
49
32
35
43
55
47
50
46
41
42
35
38
32
48
42
29
40
53

46
27
83
76
35
51

I

54

40

52

52

63

2

53

74

81

80

64

64

47

67

51

46

40

58

68

49

54

76

106
111
150
177
68

78

57

71

156
95

121
163
96

68

163
148
148
125
127
137
100
128
122
153
110
168
119
156
153

52
42

74

84

38

52

51

74

36

33

50

31

2018  Emily Mathewson
2017 Jill Doherty
2016  Mallory Schonk
2015 Mallory Schonk
2014 Mallory Schonk
2013 Carly Linthicum
2012 Ally Carey

2011 Courtney Kirk
2010  Sarah Downing
2009  Sarah Downing
2008  Margie Curran
2007 Margie Curran
2006  Kate Hickman
2005  Kate Hickman
2004  Michelle Allen
2003 Michelle Allen
2002 Jeannie Crawley
2001 April Tellam
2000  Sue Napolitano
1999 April Tellam
1998 Michelle Dillow
1997 Kristin Ehst
1996 Sue Napolitano
Saves

2024 Paige Gunning
2023 Paige Gunning
2022 Paige Gunning
2021  Paige Gunning
2020  Paige Gunning
2019 LilyArgyle

2018  Madison Foglio
2017 Callahan Kent
2016  Callahan Kent
2015  Maddie Kratz
2014 Maddie Kratz
2013 Chelsea Pasfield
2012 Natalie Wills
2011 Chelsea Pasfield
2010  Natalie Wills
2009  Brooke Shinaberry
2008  Brooke Shinaberry
2007  Brooke Shinaberry
2006  Brooke Shinaberry
2005  Ashley Bastinelli
2004  Ashley Bastinelli
2003 Ashley Bastinelli
2002 Ashley Bastinelli
2001 Emily Lough
2000  ShanaCrabtree
1999 Emily Lough
1998  Shana Crabtree
1997 ShanaCrabtree
1996 Blair Palmer
Draw Controls*

2024 Ella Smith

2023 Brianne Gross
2022 Brianne Gross
2021  Brianne Gross
2020  Brianne Gross
2019 Julie Blaze

2018  Kayla Peterson
2017 Jill Doherty
2016  Jill Doherty
2015  Emma Dagres
2014 Kelly Chandler
2013 Alexa Kunowsky
2012 Ally Carey

80

2011 Ally Carey 59
2010  Ally Carey 63
2009  Ally Carey 61
2008  Margie Curran 54
2007  Margie Curran 56
2006  Margie Curran 40
2005  Margie Curran 28
2004 MichelleAllen 43
2003 Jess Roquski 22
2002 Jess Roquski 45
2001 Jess Roquski 40
Ground Balls

2024 Taylor Sampone 39
2023 Paige Gunning 50
2022 Paige Gunning 40
2021  Paige Gunning 41
2020  Halle Regan 25
2019  Halle Regan 40
2018 Alex Rasmussen 48
2017 Jill Doherty 28
2016  Emma Dagres 31
2015  Maggie Forker 30
2014 BrandiByner 32
2013 Paige Cahill 35
2012 Alyssa Dunlap 29
2011 Ally Carey 60
2010  Ally Carey 49
2009  Alex Mundy 43
2008  Sasha Cielak 49
2007  Sasha Cielak 40
2006  Sasha Cielak 37
2005  Ashley Bastinelli 43
2004 Kim Gianis 35
2003 MichelleAllen 58
2002 Megan Lewis 48
2001  April Rellam 62
2000  Kinsey Osberg 21
Caused Turnovers*

2024 Kemper Robinson/Taylor Sampone ..................u... 21
2023 Taylor Sampone

2022 Melissa Hawkins

2021 Melissa Hawkins

2020  Halle Regan

2019 Melissa Hawkins

2018 Melissa Hawkins

2017 Margaret Fee/Jill Doherty.......cccccvvvvvssccsiiiiniissnns
2016  Emma Dagres

2015  Alexa Duckenfield

2014 BrandiByner

2013 BrandiByner/Alyssa Dunlap.

2012 Ally Carey

2011 Ally Carey

2010  Ally Carey

2009  Alex Mundy

2008  Sasha Cielak

2007  Sasha Cielak

2006  Sasha Cielak

2005  Molly Frew, Sasha Cielak......

2004 Jess Roguski

2003  Rebecca Ferrell

2002 Megan Lewis

2001 Megan Lewis

Bold - Program Record
* Stat categories not tracked until 2001




Vanderbilt Lacrosse

All-America

First Team

AllyCarey. . ..o 2012
AllyCarey. . ..o 2011
AllyCarey. . ..o 2010
SarahDowning .. ..., 2009
MichelleAllen. . . ... 2004
SashaCielak. . .......... .ot 2008
Second Team

AlexMundy . ... 2010
SarahDowning .. ........ ..., 2010
MargieCurran. . ... 2008
MargieCurran. . ... 2007
SashaCielak ........... ... ... .. uut. 2007
JessRoguski. . . ... 2004
Third Team

AlexMundy . ... 2009
CaraGiordano. .. ......covvi 2009
LaurenPeck. .. ... 2004
BridgetMorris. ... ... ..o 2004
MichelleAllen. . . ... 2003
Meganlewis. .. .......... .. oL 2002
Meredith Shuey. . ......... ... . L 2000
Honorable Mention

BriGross .. .ovvv e 2022
GabbyFornia . ........ .. ... 2022
SueNapolitano. .. .......... ... . 2000

National Coach of the Year « InsideLacrosse.com

CathySwezey........ ... ... 2002
All-Rookie Team « WomensLacrosse.com

SashaCielak. . ....... ... .ot 2005
MargieCurran. . ... 2005
NCAA All-Tournament Team

AshleyBastinelli . ...................... 2004
BridgetMorris. .. ... ... 2004
American Athletic Conference All-Tournament Team
Melissa Hawkins ... ....... ... .. 2022
GabbyFornia . ........ .. ... 2022
PaigeGunning. . ........ . 2022
CassidyOrban. . ... 2021
ALC Player of the Year

MichelleAllen. . . ... 2004

ALC Goalkeeper of the Year

Brooke Shinaberry. . ........ ... . 2008
ALC Coach of the Year

CathySwezey........ ..o 2002
CathySwezey........ ..ot 2008

IWLCA All-Region

First Team

PaigeCahill ......... ...
AllyCarey. . ..o
AlexMundy .. ...
SarahDowning . ...
AllyCarey. . ..o
CaraGiordano. . .............. ... ...,
SashaCielak. . ............... ... ...
MargieCurran. . ...
MargieCurran. . ...
SashaCielak. . ............... ... ...

KateHickman. .. ......................

JessRoguski. . . ...
MichelleAllen. ... ...

Meganlewis. . ........................

Second Team
BriGrOSS . v oot

MelissaHawkins . .. ....................
GabbyFornia . ........ ...

Alex Duckenfield . .. ......... ... ...
AlyssaDunlap. ........ ...t
Carly Linthicum. . . ... oot

CourtneyKirk . .. ..o
BrandiByner ....... ... .. ...

CarterFoote. . ....... ...
KatherineDenkler .. ....................

AlexMundy .. ..o
Brooke Shinaberry. . . ......... ... ... . ...
CaraGiordano. .. .....oovii

MollyFrew. . ...
MargieCurran. . ...

KateHickman. .. ......................
SashaCielak. .. ..o

LaurenPeck. ....... ... ..o
BridgetMorris. . ...... ... ...

MichelleAllen. .. ......................
TaraSchmucker .. ............. .. ......

TaraSchmucker . ........ ... ... ... ... ..
Meganlewis. . ........................

Meredith Shuey. .. ....... ... o
SueNapolitano. .. .......... ..o

IWLCA Community Awareness Award
DianeKeenan.............. ... .covuu..

Susan Delaney-Scheetz Award

AlexPriddy. . ... 2012
IWLCA Senior All-Star Teams

GabbyFornia . ....... ... . 2022
MelissaHawkins ... ........ ..., 2022

IWLCA Academic Honor Roll

MaggieArnold. . .. ... oo 2024
BrookeBaker .. ....... ... 2024
CateBradley. . .........coovivi., 2024
LexiedeRoziere. .. ..o 2024
CooperGarret. ... oo 2024
Haley Gochnauer. .. ............cooviit. 2024
MeganGraziano. ... ... 2024
PaigeGunning. . ... .. 2024
NancyHalleron. ........... .. ... ... ... 2024
EllieHilsabeck. . .. ... 2024
Lindsey Maxwell .. ........ ... ..coovii.. 2024
JackieNuchow . . ... i 2024
SammyNuchow .. ..., 2024
RemyRiccardi. . ... 2024
AshleySampone . .. ... 2024
TaylorSampone . ... 2024
JosieWard. . ... ..o 2024
MaggieArnold. . .. ... oo 2023
CailinBracken. .. ... 2023
LexiedeRoziere. . . ... i 2023
Devin Fizpatrick. . . ... 2023
Haley Gochnauer. .. ............cooviit. 2023
MeganGraziano. .. ... 2023
BrianneGross. . ... . 2023
PaigeGunning. . ... .. 2023
EllieHilsabeck. . .. ... i 2023
MeganMangines . .. ........ .. ... L. 2023
Lindsey Maxwell .. ........... ... ou.. 2023
RemyRiccardi. . ... 2023
KaylaRieu . ..., 2023
AshleySampone . . ... 2023
TaylorSampone . ... 2023
EmilyBrooks .. ...... .. i 2022
KarlieBucci . ... 2022
PaigeFinneran . .......... ... ... ... . ... 2022
GabbyFornia . .......... . 2022
BriGross .. ... 2022
PaigeGunning. . ... .. 2022
MelissaHawkins ... ........ .. ..iiin.. 2022
Shaye Henderson. . .. ................... 2022
Megan MacGillis. . . ........ ..o 2022
MikelaMcCauley . .. ..o 2022
KateMurphy. .. ... 2022
KaylaRieu . ..., 2022
MaddieSouza. ........... ... ...l 2022
CallieSundin .. ..o 2022
EmilyBrooks .. ... i 2021
KarlieBucci . ... 2021
NickiDadio. .. ..o 2021
DedeDaly . ......oovviiii i 2021
GabbyFornia . .......... . 2021
SophieFurlong . .. ... oo 2021
GriffinGearhardt . . .......... ... ... . ... 2021
CassidyOrban. .........vvvvennn. 2021
HalleRegan . ....... ... ...t 2021
Elizabeth Scarrone. . ... ... ... L 2021
MaddieSouza. ........... ... ... 2021
CallieSundin .. ..o 2021




Vanderbilt Lacrosse

Due to COVID-19, there was no 2020 IWLCA Academic Honor
Roll announced

HadleyBrown. . ..., 2019
JulieBlaze. .. ... 2019
MatternBurnett. . . ... ... oo 2019
MelanieBecker . ... ..o 2019
GwynDevin ....... ... i 2019
Emily Mathewson. . .. ...... ... ... 2019
AleXRasmMUSSEN. . ..o oo 2019
GraceBell ...... ... 2019
MelanieBecker . ... ..o 2018
JulieBlaze. .. ... 2018
HadleyBrown. . ......... ...t 2018
JessicaDadino .......... ... .. ..l 2018
KaylaPruitt ........ ... 2018
AlexandraSmith . ... ... 2018
Marley Sternberg. . ... ... ... 2018
ElizaClemens. . .......... ... ... ... 2017
LeahPeterson. .. ... 2017
KaylaPruitt . ............oo i 2017
AbbyQuirk ... 2017
Marley Sternberg. . . ... ... o 2017
ElizaClemens. . .........cooviiin.. 2016
EmmaDagres. ......... ... il 2016
Abby Quirk. . ... 2016
MallorySchonk. ... ... ..o 2016
Mallory Schonk . ... ... ..o 2015
AnnieVreeland . . ... . 2015
Chelsealanzoni ....................... 2014
Paige Cahill ...... ... ... .. .. L 2013
Chelsealanzoni .. ..................... 2013
ChelseaPasfield .. ..................... 2013
PaigeCahill ....... ... 2012
CatherineCarr. . .. ..o 2012
KacieConnors. . . ... .o 2012
ChelseaPasfield .. ..................... 2012
Kendall Pittinger . . .. ... .. . L 2012
AlexPriddy. . ... 2012
AlexPriddy. . ... 2011
CatherineCarr. . .. ..o 2011
MeganGibson. . ....... ... ... .. 2010
LauraKeenan............ ... ... ... 2010
MeganGibson. . ....... ... ... .. 2009
LauraKeenan............ .. ... ... .. ... 2009
MicheleSlotke . ....... ... .. L. 2008
Brooke Shinaberry. . ....... ... .. . oL 2008
AshleyPaschall . . .......... ... ... ...... 2008
AshleyPaschall . . .......... ... ... ..., 2007
Kendall Thrift . .. ......... .. ... ... . ... 2007
Molly Frew . ... oo 2007
Molly Frew . .. ..o 2006
KateHickman. . ....................... 2006
KateHickman. . ....................... 2005

MegsSpies . ... 2005

Christine Tubesing. . .. ........ ... . ... 2005
MonicaBuff . ........ ... oo 2005
ChrsitianaSerle. . . ....... .. .. o 2004
JennyWing . ... 2004
MaryMcCeney. .. ... 2003
JessicaFear......... ... .. .. o 2003
TaraSchmucker .. ....... ... ... .. ... 2003
Meganlewis. . ........... .. .. Ll 2001
BeckyKehl. .. ... ... o i 2000
Meredith Shuey. .. ... .. .. .. .. 2000
Andrealegath ......... ... .. ... ... ... 1998
KristinEhst. . . ... ... 1998
KristinEhst. . . ... ... 1999
All-Conference

First Team

KemperRobinson . ........ ... ... ... ... 2024
MelissaHawkins .. ........ ... ... ... .... 2022
BrianneGross. . ... ... 2022
GabbyFornia . ......... . i 2022
CassidyOrban. .. ..., 2021
MelissaHawkins .. ........ ... ... ... .... 2021
BrianneGross. . ... ... 2021
GabbyFornia . ... 2021
GabbyFornia . ......... . 2019
JulieBlaze. . ... 2019
JulieBlaze. . ... 2017
Alex Duckenfield . .. ........ .. ... ... ... 2015
Mallory Schonk . . ... ..o 2015
AlyssaDunlap. . ... 2014
Carly Linthicum. . . ... ..o 2013
AllyCarey. . ..o 2012
AllyCarey. . ..o 2010
SarahDowning . .. ..o 2010
AlexMundy . ... 2010
SarahDowning .. ...ovvvvi i 2009
AlexMundy . ... 2009
CaraGiordano. .. ..o 2009
Brooke Shinaberry. . ....... ... ... ... ... 2008
CaraGiordano. .. .....c.ovuiii 2008
MargieCurran. .. ... 2008
SashaCielak. . ...t 2008
MargieCurran. .. ... 2007
SashaCielak. . ...t 2006
KateHickman. ........ ... ... ... ... .... 2006
KateHickman. ............. ... ... .... 2005
JessRoguski. . ..o 2004
MichelleAllen. . .. ... 2004

LaurenPeck . .. ..o 2003
TaraSchmucker. . ........ ..o i 2003
MichelleAllen. . . ... oo 2003
Meganlewis. ............. ... ... ... 2002
Second Team

MollyFinlay ... ... 2024
EllaSmith . ... o 2024
TaylorSampone .. ... 2024
BrianneGross. .. ... 2023
NancyHalleron. ........... .. ... ... . ... 2023
KarlieBucci ... ..o 2022
KaylaRieu . ....... ... .. oo, 2022
MaddieSouza. . .........cooviia 2022
MaddieSouza. . .........cooviia 2021
PaigeGunning. . ........ .. o 2021
NickiDadino. .. .......... ... 2021
MelanieBecker . . ... o 2019
SophieFurlong . . ... . o 2019
Melissa Hawkins ... ........ .. ... ... ... 2019
HalleRegan . ........ ... ..o 2019
Emily Mathewson. . . ........ ... . ... .. 2019
Emily Mathewson. . . ........ ... ... ... .. 2018
JulieBlaze. . ... 2018
MargaretFee. . .......... ... ... ... ... 2018
KaylaPeterson . .......... ... ... ..o u.. 2018
JillDoherty . ... 2017
KellyChandler ........... ... ... ... . ... 2016
CallahanKent. .......... ... ... . ... 2016
EmmaDagres............. .. ... ... .. 2016
EmmaDagres............. .. ... ... .. 2015
JillDoherty ... 2015
MaddieKratz .. ....... ... .. i 2015
AlexaKunowsky . .......... .o 2015
AbbyWheeler. . .......... . o i 2014
PaigeCahill ......... ... .. 2013
PaigeCahill ......... ... ... o 2012
CourtneyKirk . . ... oov i 2011
NatalieWills. .. ......... oot 2010
CarterFoote. . ... ..o 2010
AllyCarey. . .ovvie 2009
CarterFoote. . ... ... 2008
Heather Koutrakos. . . ......... ... ... ... 2008
NicolePugno . ... 2007
Kendall Thrift .. ........ .. .. .ol 2007
CaraGiordano. . ... 2007
CaraGiordano. . .........cov i 2006
MargieCurran. . ........... ... ... 2006
MollyFrew. ... ... 2006
MargieCurran. .. .......... ... ... 2005




Vanderbilt Lacrosse

MollyFrew. ... 2005
SashaCielak. . ..., 2005
KimGianis . . ..o 2004
JoannaMooney. . ....... ... 2004
BridgetMorris. ........ ... o o 2004
LaurenPeck . . ..o 2004
ChristianaSerle. . . ... 2004
JessRoguski. . ... 2003
ALC Player of the Week

Offense

KellyChandler ....................... 42.14
AbbyWheeler. . ... oo 34.14
Mallory Schonk. .. ...... .. .. o 2.11.14
KacieConnors. .. ..o 43.12
AllyCarey. . . oo 3.12.12
SarahDowning . ............. .. ... ..., 4.6.10
Katherine Denkler .. .................. 3.30.10
AllyCarey. . . oo 3.23.10
MargieCurran. . ... 2.26.08
Kendall Thrift . . ... 4.9.07
NicolePugno . ...l 3.27.07
KateHickman....................... 4.18.06
MichelleAllen. . ........ .. .. ..t 5.10.04
MichelleAllen. . .. ...... .. ... .t 4.19.04
KateHickman....................... 4.12.04
JessRoguski. . ... 3.1.04
MichelleAllen. ... ...... ... .. .. .. 421.03
TaraSchmucker. . . ........ ... ... ..... 4.23.02
ALC Player of the Week

Defense

CallahanKent. . ...t 45.16
NatalieWills. . . ........ .. .. ..ot 2.13.12
Chelsea Pasfield .. .................... 4511
NatalieWills. . . ........ .. ...t 4.20.10
ClaireLeonard .............covvun... 4.13.10
NatalieWills. . . ........ .. .. ..ot 3.16.10
AllyCarey. . .o 3.2.10
Brooke Shinaberry. .. .......... ... .. 4.22.08
Brooke Shinaberry. . ....... ... ... 4.7.08
AshleyBastinelli ... ................... 3.5.02
ALC Player of the Week

Rookie

JillDoherty .. ... 2.17.14
BrandiByner. . .......... ... 42511
AlyssaDunlap. .. ...t 3.29.11

Big East Player of the Week

Attacker

Mallory Schonk. .. ...... .. .. o 2.24.15
Mallory Schonk. .. ...... .. . o 2.17.15
CarolinePeters . .. ..., 47.15
Amanda Lockwood. . ... ... ... .. 4,14.15

Big East Player of the Week
Denfender
AlexDuckenfield . ..................... 47.15

Big East Player of the Week

Honor Roll

Emily Mathewson. . .. ......... .. ... ... 5.1.18
Emily Mathewson. . .. ......... .. ... ... 4318
KaylaPeterson .. .................... 3.27.18
Emily Mathewson. . .. ......... . ... .. 3.13.18

KaylaPeterson . .......... ... ... ... ... 3.6.18
JulieBlaze. .. ......... ... ... 2.27.18
JillDoherty .. ... .. 5.2.17
JillDoherty .. ... . 41117
KaylaPeterson . ........ ... .. ... ... 2.18.17
JulieBlaze. .. ......... ... .. ... 2.14.17
MaddieKratz . .......... ... ... .. 4.14.15
EmmaDagres......... ... ... ... .. ... 47.15
CarolinePeters . ..................... 3.24.15
MeggieRamzy. . ............ . 2.24.15

Big East Player of the Week

Freshman

MelissaHawkins ... .................. 3.20.18
KaylaPeterson . ........ ... .. ... ... .. 3.17.15
KaylaPeterson . ............. ... ... 3.24.15
AAC Player of the Week

Freshman

AlexGladding . .. .......... ... ... 2.19.24
MikelaMcCauley . .. ... ...l 2.24.20
MaddieSouza. . ........ ... ... ... ... 42319
MaddieSouza. . ........ ... ... ... ... 4.16.19
BrianneGross. . .. ... 3.12.19
CallieSundin . ........ .. ... .. ... 2.26.19
BrianneGross. . .. ... 2.19.19
AAC Player of the Week

Defense

TaylorSampone .. ... 41122
MelissaHawkins ... .................. 2.21.22
MelissaHawkins ... .................. 42621
Paige Gunning. . .. ... 4521
MelissaHawkins ... ................... 3.821
PaigeGunning. . ........ .. 22221
MelissaHawkins ... .................. 3.19.19
LilyArgyle . ..o 3.5.19
AAC Player of the Week

Attacker

GabbyFornia . ........ .. .. 5.2.22
GabbyFornia . ........ ... ... ... ... 2.1422
GabbyFornia . ........ ... ... ... ... 3.29.21
GabbyFornia . ........ .. .. 3.821
Elizabeth Scarrone. . ... ... ... ... 3121
SophieFurlong . .. ... 3.2.20
GabbyFornia . ........ ... .. ... ... 2.10.20
Emily Mathewson. .. .......... ... ... ... 3.5.19
AAC Player of the Week

Midfielder

KemperRobinson .. ........ ... ... ... 4.29.24
KemperRobinson .. ........ ... ... ... 2.19.24
BrianneGross. . ... ... 3.21.22
BrianneGross. . . ... 2.28.22
AAC Player of the Week

Goalie

PaigeGunning. . ........ .. 4.29.24
Paige Gunning. . .. ... 4824
PaigeGunning. . .. ... . 3.13.23
AAC Player of the Week

Honor Role

KemperRobinson .. ........ ... ... ... 4.15.24
BrookeBaker .. ........ ... .. .. 4.15.24
MollyFinlay .. ... 3.25.24
EllaSmith . ... ... o 3.18.24

LexiedeRoziere. . .. ... 3.1824
Kemper Robinson .. ....... ... . ...... 3.11.24
MollyFinlay .. ... 3424
BrookeBaker .. ........ ... ... 2.19.24
CallieSundin . .......... .. oo 5222
GabbyFornia . ........ ... ... ... ... 42522
MaddieSouza. . .......covviiiii. 42522
GabbyFornia . ........... ... ... ... 41122
BrianneGross. . ... ... 41122
BrianneGross. . ... .. 32822
GabbyFornia . ........ ... ... ... 32822
GabbyFornia . ........ ... ... ... 32122
EllieHilsabeck. . .. ...... ... .. L 22122
PaigeGunning. . . ....... .. oL 21422
GabbyFornia . ........... ... ... ... 42621
CassidyOrban. . ..., 4521
GabbyFornia . ........ .. ... .. 4521
BrianneGross. . ... .. 32221
CassidyOrban. . ..., 3.15.21
GabbyFornia . ........... ... ... ... 3.15.21
BrianneGross. .. ... 3821
BrianneGross. . . ... 3121
CassidyOrban. . ..., 22221
GabbyFornia . ........... ... ... ... 22221
SEC Good Works Team

JessRoguski. . ... 2003
JessRoguski. . ... 2002
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Vanderbilt Lacrosse

1996+ 10-5
Head Coach « Wendy Stevens

1999 5-10
Head Coach « Cathy Swezey

3.1  atMt St.Mary’s w 21-3 3.1 atDavidson W 15-5
3.4 atRichmond L 13-14 3.6  Georgetown L 8-11(0T)
3.6  atAmerican W 20-4 3.10 Penn State L 79
3.8 atGeorgetown L 8-15 3.12 atDenver W 221
3.21 Ohio State W 217 3.16 George Mason w1210
3.23 North Carolina L 2-18 3.19 Duke L 9-17
3.25 Virginia Tech w1812 3.26 atNewHampshire W 11-7
3.27 Stanford W 20-13 3.28 atBoston University L 7-8
329 Duke w1311 331 atCornell L 6-7
3.31 Davidson W 14-3 43 Delaware L 11-12
411 atMonmouth W 22-10 411 atVirginia L 9-13
413 atSt. Joseph’s L 11-12 4.13 Notre Dame W 18-9
4.15 atTemple L 720 4.17 North Carolina L 5-10
4.16 atUMBC W 13-11 424 atOhio State L 11-12
4.17 atDrexel W 10-9 4.28 atVirginia Tech L 13-14
1997+ 10-6 2000+ 10-6
Head Coach « Wendy Stevens Head Coach « Cathy Swezey
2.28 atDavidson W 9-5 3.5  atGeorgetown L 7-15
34  atDuke L 4-12 37 atGeorgeMason L 10-12
3.6 atNorthCarolina L 3-17 3.12 atNorthCarolina L 8-13
3.8 atVirginia Tech W 13-9 3.14 New Hampshire W 16-7
39 atUMBC W 13-4 3.19 Towson W 9-5
3.15 atDrexel W 14-4 3.22 atDuke L 7-13
3.16 atPenn State L 7-14 3.24 Virginia Tech W 19-16
3.19 Notre Dame W 20-13 3.26 Boston University W 9-8(0T)
322 Maryland L 1-14 3.31 vs. Cornell W 12-6
43 atYale L 3-14 4.2  atNotre Dame w 10-6
44 atHarvard W 7-6 4.8 atDelaware L 8-10
4.6  atBoston University W 10-4 4.14 Davidson W 19-7
412 atSt. Joseph's w 11-8 4.16 Denver W 22-2
413 atLafayette L 5-10 421 Ohio State W 9-7
4.15 atLehigh W 14-6 423 atPenn State W 9-7
4.19 Ohio State W 14-7 430 Virginia L 1112
1998.+7-9 2001.5-11
Head Coach « Cathy Swezey Head Coach « Cathy Swezey
33 atNorthCarolina L 6-9 34 Georgetown L 4-10
3.7 atGeorgetown L 7-15 3.9 atStanford L 11-16
3.13 atSt. Joseph’s w 19-6 3.14 Duke L 2-22
315 NewHampshire W 12-9 3.20 vs. Cornell L 6-8
3.16 Virginia Tech W 14-7 3.23 atNewHampshire L 5-7
3.18 Cornell W 13-8 3.25 atBoston University L 7-15
3.20 vs. Colgate L 8-13 3.30 Delaware w 7-6
322 Notre Dame W 19-6 4.1 Notre Dame W 119
327 atDelaware L 10-13 44  atVirginia Tech L 16-17(0T)
3.30 atMaryland L 4-16 49  atBrown L 9-12
45  atOhio State W 11-7 4.14 North Carolina L 59
49  Boston University L 57 4.16 Davidson L 5-11
412 Davidson W 18-4 4.20 at Ohio State w 10-9
4.14 atDuke L 3-6 422 Ohio W 17-10
417 atYale L 7-11 429 atVirginia L 6-13
5.1 atPenn State L 117 5.2  atConnecticut W 12-6

2002« 10-6 (6-0 ALC)
Head Coach « Cathy Swezey

2.24 atJohnsHopkinss W 7-4

34  PennState. W 7-6

3.6 atGeorgetown L 5-19

3.9 atDuke L 7-11

3.17 Connecticut W 9-7

320 NewHampshire W 9-5

3.24 Brown W 13-12
3.28 Stanford W 15-10
45 Ohioe W 17-8

412 atNorthCarolina L 6-14

4,14 atDavidson e W 11-10
421 Ohio State W 12-11
4.28 Virginia L 13-17
53 atNotre Dame L 9-10(07)
5.4  atNorthwestern. W 13-7

5.9 atDuke L 5-10

+ American Lacrosse Conference contest

+ NCAA Tournament

2003 ¢ 7-8 (4-2ALC)
Head Coach « Cathy Swezey

3.1 atPennState L 11-12
3.9 Hofstra W 10-7
3.14 atVYale L 9-15
3.16 atNewHampshire W 12-9
3.22 vs. Connecticut L 12-15
3.25 Northwestern W 15-8
3.30 Johns Hopkins« L 5-8
42  Duke W 8-6
46 atCornell L 6-14
4,12 North Carolina L 11-12
4,13 Davidson W 17-4
4,18 atOhioe W 8-6
420 atOhio State W 12-11(0T)
4.27 atVirginia L 8-13
52  Notre Dame L 11-22

« American Lacrosse Conference contest

2004« 12-6 (5-1ALC)
Head Coach « Cathy Swezey

2.22 Virginia L 10-14
229 Penn State. W 16-12
3.7 atStanford W 6-5
3.13 VYale W 17-11
3.15 New Hampshire W 10-3
321 Cornell W 9-8
3.28 atDuke L 13-16
44  atJohnsHopkinse L 11-12
49 atNorthCarolina W 12-8
411 atDavidsone W 20-5
4,16 Ohioe w 12-11
4.18 Ohio State« W 12-9
424 atHofstra L 13-14
5.6 atNorthwesterne W  10-9(0T)
5.8 atNotre Dame L 8-11
5.13 atLoyola e W 54
5.16 atJamesMadison e W 10-4
5.21 atPrinceton e L 311
+ American Lacrosse Conference contest

+ NCAA Tournament

2005 « 6-9 (3-3 ALC)
Head Coach « Cathy Swezey

226 atPennStatee L 7-15
3.9 Notre Dame W 10-9(0T)
3.12 atVYale W 8-7
3.18 Johns Hopkins « L 6-13
320 Hofstra L 8-10
3.24 Duke L 4-13
3.28 Stanford W 10-9
4.1 atNewHampshire L 6-8
4.8  North Carolina L 9-14
4,10 Davidson s W 20-3
415 atOhioe W 9-6
417 atOhio State« W 1413
424 atVirginia L 11-12
5.1 Northwestern« L 8-18
5.7 atCornell L 10-13

« American Lacrosse Conference contest

2006 « 6-10 (2-3 ALC)
Head Coach « Cathy Swezey

2.14 vs.Mt.St.Mary’'s W 14-5
2.19 Virginia L 9-10
2.25 Penn State. L 89
3.5  atStanford L 9-15
3.7 atCalifornia W 13-7
3.11 Yale W 14-9
3.14 New Hampshire W 16-7
321 Cornell L 8-14
3.26 atDuke L 11-15
42  atJohnsHopkinss L 8-11
47 atNorthCarolina L 9-13
4,14 Ohio. W 133
4.16 Ohio State+ W 9-8
423 atHofstra L 6-10
5.5 atNorthwesterne L 9-14
5.7 atNotre Dame L 11-12

« American Lacrosse Conference contest

2007 +11-6 (3-1 ALC)
Head Coach « Cathy Swezey

2.19 Albany W 18-5
2.25 Northwestern L 2-20
34 atDuquesne W 18-9
3.6 Lehigh w 21-4
3.10 North Carolina L 11-14
3.14 atDuke L 6-18
3.18 Hofstra W 12-7
325 atPennStatee W 9-7
3.28 California W 9-6
331 Stanford L 9-10
44 atNewHampshire W 18-12
4.8  JohnsHopkins « W 11-10(OT)
415 atOhio State« W 10-9
4.18 Notre Dame W 13-9
429 atCornell W 16-10
5.4  atJohnsHopkinse L 10-12
5.13 Syracuse e L 10-16

« American Lacrosse Conference contest
« ALC Tournament (Baltimore, Md.)
«oo NCAA Tournament (Nashville, Tenn.)
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2008 « 13-6 (3-1ALC)
Head Coach « Cathy Swezey

2.17 Cincinnati W 20-4
2.23 atUMBC W 16-7
224 atlehigh W 18-8
3.1 Duquesne W 12-10
34  Virginia Tech W 12-8
3.8 atNorthCarolina L 5-12
3.12 Boston University L 117
3.15 New Hampshire L 7-10
3.17 Cornell W 15-6
3.23 PennStatee W 10-7
330 atNorthwesterne L 8-14
46 atJohnsHopkinse W 11-10(20T)
4.11 Ohio State« W 17-7
413 atAlbany W 15-5
4.16 atNotre Dame W 9-6
420 Duke W 11-10
53 JohnsHopkinse W 10-7
5.4  atNorthwesterne L 3-14
5.11 atPrinceton e L 10-14

« American Lacrosse Conference contest
« ALC Tournament (Evanston, Ill.)
«e« NCAA Tournament (Princeton, N.J.)

2009 + 10-7 (2-2)
Head Coach « Cathy Swezey

2.15 North Carolina L 13-14(0T)
221 UMBC W 15-6
2.27 Northwestern L 10-22
3.7 atBostonUniversity W 19-18
3.11 atDuke L 16-22
3.15 atCincinnati W 19-7
322 atPennStatee W 12-7
3.28 Binghamton W 2-7
330 Delaware W 20-12
4.4 Johns Hopkins« W 18-8
4.8 atNewHampshire W 11-7
4.12 atOhio State L 13-15
4.15 Notre Dame W 18-11
421 atCornell L 4-11
430 JohnsHopkinsee W 14-8
5.1 Northwestern s L 10-15

5.10 Notre Dame eee L 13-19
+ American Lacrosse Conference contest
« ALC Tournament (University Park, Pa.)
««« NCAA Tournament (South Bend, Ind.)

2010+ 12-6 (4-1ALC)
Head Coach « Cathy Swezey

2.14 Duke L 10-19
2.19 atNorthCarolina L 6-12
2.27 atUMBC w 17-10
3.7 atStanford L 9-14
3.10 Longwood w 17-8
3.13 Boston University W 10-5
3.17 Louisville W 20-13
321 PennStatee w 20-14
3.24 atNotre Dame w 10-9
3.28 atDelaware W 15-7
43 JohnsHopkinse W 20-12
4,10 Ohio State W 19-8
4.14 atBinghamton w2311
418 atFlorida« W 12-7
424 atNorthwesterne L 9-27
5.7 Floridaee W 16-9
5.8  Northwestern e L 14-23
5.16 atDuke e L 15-16

« American Lacrosse Conference contest
« ALC Tournament (Columbus, Ohio)
e NCAA Tournament (Durham, N.C.)

2011.8-8 (1-4 ALC)
Head Coach « Cathy Swezey

212 atPresbyterian W 22-3
2.16  North Carolina L 10-14
222 Canisius W 16-5
227 Northwestern L 6-17
3.2 Cincinnati W 17-3
3.5 atJacksonville W 12-9
39 atDuke L 12-14
3.16 New Hampshire W 11-6
3.20 atPennStatee L 8-11
3.27 Stanford W 15-10
330 atLouisville L 6-12
43 atJohnsHopkinse W 1413
4,10 atOhio State L 16-17
417 Florida« L 78
420 Notre Dame W 12-10(0T)
5.2  Ohio State « L 13-14

« American Lacrosse Conference contest
« ALC Tournament (Nashville, Tenn.)

2012+8-8 (1-4 ALC)
Head Coach « Cathy Swezey

2.12 Duke w 7-5
226 atNorthCarolina L 9-18
33  atStanford W 159
3.7 Boston College w1312
3.11 atCanisius W 10-8
3.14 Louisville W 14-12
3.18 Penn State e L 11-12(07)
323 atNorthwesterne L 6-13
3.28 atNew Hampshire L 11-12
41 JohnsHopkinse W 1411
4.4 Preshyterian W 19-5
4.8  Ohio State L 11-13
4,14 atFlorida« L 5-17
4.18 atNotre Dame L 11-12
422 Jacksonville W 14-9
53 Ohio State L 9-10(0T)

« American Lacrosse Conference contest
« ALC Tournament (Gainsville, Fla.)

2013 +2-15 (0-5 ALC)
Head Coach « Cathy Swezey

2.3 atJacksonville L 7-15
2.10 Kennesaw State w 22-3
2.16 Denver L 9-10
2.20 at#20 Boston College L 8-13
224 #1Northwesterne L 8-15
32 at#8Duke L 12-15
3.6 atLouisville L 10-13
3.13 #8 Notre Dame L 11-12
317 at#7PennStates L 14-20
321 atPenn L 13-14(07)
3.26 #13 Stanford L 4-15
3.30 at#12 JohnsHopkinss L 11-12 (OT)
41 Harvard W 15-11
4.7  Ohio State L 5-19
4,14 #3Florida+ L 10-21
420 #2NorthCarolina L 5-20

5.2 PennStates L 14-16
« American Lacrosse Conference contest
« ALC Tournament (Baltimore, Md.)

2014+ 5-12 (2-4 ALC)
Head Coach « Cathy Swezey

2.7 atKennesaw State W 20-5
2.9 #13Massachusetts L 6-13
215 Liberty W 208
222 at#1NorthCarolina L 8-22
3.2 at#13Stanford W 16-15(0T)

35 atDenver L 8-10
3.15 #11Penn State. L 8-14
3.19 Louisville L 14-18(0T)
3.23 #12Penn L 10-11

3.29 #9JohnsHopkinse W 12-11
42 atHarvard L 8-12
4.6  #130hio State« L 5-16
4.10 at#5 Northwesterns L 9-15

4,13 at#4Florida+ L 9-14
4.16 Jacksonville L 10-11
419 atMichigan« W 16-9

5.1 at#5Northwesterne L 9-12
« American Lacrosse Conference contest
« ALC Tournament (Evanston, Ill.)

2015 + 7-9 (4-3 BIG EAST)
Head Coach « Cathy Swezey

2.7 Kennesaw State W 24-1
215 atlLiberty W 2010
220 Boston Universtiy W 16-9
223 at#20 Denver L 9-13
3.1 at#12Penn L 11-12(0T)
3.8 #11 Stanford L 11-22
3.15 at#9Penn State L 10-17
3.18 at#10 Louisville L 9-16
3.22 #6Florida+ L 10-19
3.25 at#20 Johns Hopkins L 3-13
3.28 atGeorgetown « L 6-10
44  Templee W 14-8
4.8 atCincinnati+ W 13-8
412 Connecticut W 10-9(20T)
415 Marquette. W 11-9
419 atVillanova« L 9-16

+ Big East Conference contest

2016« 5-11 (1-6 BIG EAST)
Head Coach « Cathy Swezey

16-6
16-7
5-15
10-9

2.7 atKennesaw State W

2.14 Furman W

223 #17 Louisville L

2.28 Elon W

3.6 at#13 Stanford L 10-17
39 atDenver W 12-7
3.12 #9Penn State L 11-15
3.16 #19 Johns Hopkins L 11-12
3.22 atBoston University L 13-14
3.26 at#2Florida+ L 2-16
42  Georgetowne L 57
49 atTemple. L 37
413 Cincinnatie W 133
4.16 at Connecticut+ L 10-13
420 atMarquette« L 711
424 Villanova« L 6-7
+ Big East Conference contest
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Vanderbilt Lacrosse

2017 + 6-9 (3-6 BIG EAST) 2020 + 4-5 (0-0 AAC) 2022+ 11-7 (3-2 AAC)
Head Coach « Cathy Swezey Head Coach « Beth Hewitt Head Coach « Beth Hewitt
2.11 Kennesaw State W 17-5 29  atWagner W 14-11 212 Liberty W 18-13
2.22 at#20 Louisville L 1011 216 at#5BostonCollege L 12-15 219 #12NotreDame W 14-12
2.26 atFurman W 18-8 2.19 atKennesaw State W 21-11 225 atElon W 17-11
3.8 at#16Elon L 9-12 2.22 Lehigh W 13-12(0T) 3.4 atColorado L 11-18
3.12 atCoastal Carolina W 11-7 2.25 Louisville L 13-15 3.6 at#12 Denver L 6-10
3.18 atVillanova« W 14-12 3.1  #10Denver W 14-13 3.11 Massachusetts L 7-18
3.22 at#17 Johns Hopkins L 8-13 34 #13Michigan L 1320 3.16 Colgate W 1816
325 Butlere W 22-4 3.8  #21Penn State L 13-14 320 atHofstra W 12-9
41 at#3Florida. L 6-16 3.11 #2Notre Dame L 6-16 3.23 atTowson W 14-8
45  Connecticut w 16-8 Season suspended on March 14 due to 327 CoastalCarolina W 1311
4.8  atGeorgetown L 1118 COVID-19 pandemic 42  atTemple. L 9-20
412 #13Denvers L 4-17 45  atLouisville L 6-15
415 Temple« L 10-11 49  EastCarolina« W 1912
422 atCincinnatie L 9-10 416 #10Florida. L 8-16
430 Marquettes L 12-14 2021+ 12-7 (7-3 AAC) 423 atOld Dominions W 20-9
+ Big East Conference contest Head Coach « Beth Hewitt 430 Cincinnatie w 237
5.5 vs.Temple « W 11-10(OT)
213 at#2NotreDame L 5-19 5.7 vs.#8Florida e L 7-18
2018+ 8-9 (3-6 BIG EAST) 221 #24 Colorado % W 11-10(0T) « American Athletic Conference contest
Head Coach « Cathy Swezey 224 Central Michigan W 16-10 + AAC Tournament (Greenville, N.C.)
228 at#1North Carolina L 6-17
211 atKennesaw State W 18-14 33 Mercer W 15-10
2.19 atFresno State W 22-12 3.7 HighPoint? W 17-13 2023 «4-11 (2-4 AAC)
224 Furman W 19-7 3.10 Kennesaw State® W 20-13 Head Coach « Beth Hewitt
227 Louisville L 15-17 3.19 atCincinnati« W 10-8
3.5 William & Mary w 19-6 321 atCincinnatie W 16-14 2.10  #25Colorado W 11-10(0T)
38 atlaSalle W 11-10(0T) 3.26 atEastCarolinas W 19-12 212 #9 Denver L 6-11
3.11 atSt Joseph's L 10-12 328 atEastCarolinas W 1412 2.18 Hofstra L 8-11
3.18 #6Florida+ L 10-11 4.1 OldDominions® W 16-5 2.27 Louisville L 12-15
325 atButlers w 17-8 43 0Old Dominion+® W 19-2 3.4  at#3Northwestern L 7-24
3.28 Oregon L 1217 4.16 at#9Florida+ L 7-17 3.8 Penn State w 10-9
3.31 Villanova« W 15-11 4,18 at#9Florida« L 9-22 3.13  #17 Rutgers L 10-12
4.4 Cincinnatie W 17-6 423 Temple« L 12-13 3.18 atCincinnati+ L 6-19
48 atMarquettes L 11-13 425 Temple. W 10-6 321 Towson L 14-15(207)
4.14 #23Georgetowns L 9-15 5.6 vs.Temple s L 11-16 3.25 0ld Dominion « W 17-7
418 atTemple. L 5-10 5.14 vs. Jacksonvilleess L 12-20 41 atEastCarolinae L 10-15
422 atConnecticut L 19-20(0T) « American Athletic Conference contest 48  #4 JamesMadisone L 1-18
428 Denvers L 10-11 « AAC Tournament (Gainesville, Fla.) 412 atCoastal Carolina L 13-17
+ Big East Conference contest o NCAA Tournament (Gainesville, Fla.) 422 at#8Florida« L 6-22
% Played indoors at David Williams Il Recre- | 4.29 Temple« W 12-11
ation and Wellness Center « American Athletic Conference contest
2019+ 10-6 (2-3 AAC) A Played at Vanderbilt Stadium
Head Coach « Beth Hewitt 2024 +9-8 (3-3 AAC)
2.10 Wagner W 16-7 Head Coach « Beth Hewitt
2.16 Kennesaw State W 20-11
2.24 atFurman W 18-5 217 Central Michicgan W 19-4
227 atLouisville W 9-8(0T) 221 atButler W 17-16
33 atArizona State w 15-14 2.24 at Stanford L 5-18
3.8 atSanDiegoState L 14-15(0T) 3.2 Kennesaw State W 16-15
313 NewHampshire W 19-7 3.6 at#15Johns Hopkins L 321
3.16  Winthrop W 17-3 3.10 Arizona State W 13-11
320 at#12NotreDame L 6-18 3.13 Mercer W 13-9
3.24 Butler W 19-2 3.16 atTemple« L 8-10
331 atEastCarolina. W 14-10 3.20 atXavier W 19-6
46 at#17Florida. L 9-18 330 #11Florida« L 5-20
4.14 Connecticut+ W 22-15 43 at#22PennState L 11-12
420 atCincinnati+ L 15-18 46 atOldDominions W 9-5
427 Temple« L 6-11 410 Coastal Carolina L 8-10
52 vs. #8Florida« L 10-19 413 EastCarolina« W 1413
« American Athletic Conference contest 420 at#16JamesMadisone L 8-17
« AAC Tournament (Cincinnati, Ohio) 427 Cincinnaite W 14-9
52 vs.#9Florida s L 8-17
« American Athletic Conference contest
+ AAC Tournament (Nashville, Tenn.)
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Vanderbilt Lacrosse

Team « W-L-T First Meeting Last Meeting
Albany«2-0 2007 (W, 18-5) 2008 (W, 15-5)

American « 1-0
Arizona State « 2-0

Binghamton « 2-0
Boston College + 1-2
Boston University « 5-5
Brown« 1-1

Butler «4-0

California+2-0
Cansius + 2-0

Central Michigan « 2-0
Cincinnati« 10-3
Coastal Carolina « 2-2
Colgate+1-1
Colorado+2-1
Connecticut « 5-3
Cornell +5-6

Davidson «9-1
Delaware « 3-3
Denver + 4-7
Drexel « 2-0
Duke+4-16
Duquesne «2-0

East Carolina« 5-1
Elone2-1

Florida+ 2-17
Fresno State+ 1-0
Furman «4-0

George Mason « 1-1
Georgetown ¢ 0-10

Harvard « 2-1
High Point +1-0
Hofstra «3-3

Jacksonville + 2-3
James Madsion « 1-2
Johns Hopkins « 10-10

Kennesaw State « 10-0

LaSalle«1-0
Lafayette « 0-1
Lehigh +4-0
Liberty «3-0
Longwood « 1-0
Louisville « 3-10
Loyola«+1-0

Marquette «1-3
Maryland « 0-2
UMBC+5-0
Massachussetts « 0-2
Mercer + 2-0
Michigan « 1-1
Monmouth « 1-0

Mt. St. Mary’s « 2-0

New Hampshire « 11-4
North Carolina « 1-19
Northwestern «3-15
Notre Dame « 12-10

1996 (W, 20-4) 1996 (W, 20-4)
2019 (W, 15-14) 2024 (W, 13-11)

2009 (W, 22-7) 2010 (W, 23-11)
2012 (W, 13-12) 2020 (L, 12-15)
1997 (W, 10-4) 2016 (L, 13-14)
2001 (L,9-12) 2002 (W, 13-12)
2017 (W, 22-4) 2024 (W, 17-16)

2006 (W, 13-7) 2007 (W, 9-6)
2011 (W, 16-5) 2012 (W, 10-8)
2021 (W, 16-10) 2024 (W, 19-4)
2008 (W, 20-4) 2024 (W, 14-9)
2017 (W, 11-7) 2024 (L, 8-10)
1998 (L, 8-13) 2022 (W, 18-16)
2021 (W, 11-10) 2023 (W, 11-10)
2001 (W, 12-6) 2019 (W, 22-15)
1998 (W, 13-8) 2009 (L, 4-11)

1996 (W, 14-3) 2005 (W, 20-3)
1998 (L, 10-13) 2010 (W, 15-7)
1999 (W,22-7) 2023 (L, 6-11)

1996 (W, 10-9) 1997 (W, 14-4)
1996 (W, 13-11) 2013 (L, 12-15)
2007 (W, 18-9) 2008 (W, 12-10)

2019 (W, 14-10) 2024 (W, 14-13)
2016 (W, 10-9) 2022 (W, 17-11)

2010 (W, 12-7) 2024 (L, 8-17)
2018 (W, 22-12) 2018 (W, 22-12)
2016 (W, 16-7) 2019 (W, 18-5)

1999 (W, 12-10) 2000 (L, 10-12)
1996 (L, 8-15) 2018 (L, 9-15)

1997 (W, 7-6) 2014 (L, 8-12)
2021 (W, 17-13) 2021 (W, 17-13)
2003 (W, 10-7) 2022 (W, 12-9)

2011 (W, 12-9) 2021 (L, 12-20)
2004 (W, 10-4) 2024 (L, 8-17)
2002 (W, 7-4) 2024 (L, 3-21)

2013 (W, 22-3) 2024 (W, 16-15)

2018 (W, 11-10) 2018 (W, 11-10)
1997 (L,5-10) 1997 (L, 5-10)
1997 (W, 14-6) 2020 (W, 13-12)
2014 (W, 20-8) 2022 (W, 18-13)
2010 (W, 17-8) 2010 (W, 17-8)

2010 (W, 20-13) 2023 (L, 12-15)
2004 (W,5-4) 2004 (W, 5-4)

2015 (W, 11-9) 2018 (W, 13-11)
1997 (L, 1-14) 1998 (L, 4-16)
1996 (W, 13-11) 2010 (W, 17-10)
2014(L,6-13) 2022 (L, 7-18)
2021 (W, 15-10) 2024 (W, 13-9)
2014 (W, 16-9) 2020 (L, 13-20)
1996 (W, 22-10) 1996 (W, 22-10)
1996 (W, 21-8) 2006 (W, 14-5)

1998 (W, 12-9) 2019 (W, 19-7)

1996 (L,2-18) 2021 (L,6-17)

2002 (W, 13-7) 2023 (L, 7-24)

1997 (W, 20-13) 2022 (W, 14-12)

Team ¢ W-L-T

First Meeting _Last Meetin

Ohio «6-0

Ohio State » 13-8
0Old Dominion «5-0
Oregon«+0-1

Penn«0-3

Penn State «8-15
Presbyterian « 2-0
Princeton « 0-2

Richmond « 0-1
Rutgers+ 0-1

Saint Joseph’s « 2-2
San Diego State « 0-1
Stanford « 7-8
Syracuse «0-1

Temple « 4-9
Towson «2-1

Villanova « 2-2
Virginia+ 0-8
Virginia Tech + 5-2
Wagner « 2-0
William & Mary « 1-0
Winthrop « 1-0

Xaviers1-0

Yale«3-3

2001 (W, 17-10) 2006 (W, 13-3)
1996 (W,21-7) 2014 (L, 5-16)
2021 (W, 16-5) 2024 (W, 9-5)
2018 (L,12-17) 2018 (L, 12-17)

2013 (L, 13-14) 2015(L, 11-12)
1997 (L, 7-14) 2024 (W, 11-12)
2011 (W,22-8) 2012 (W, 19-5)
2004 (L, 3-11) 2008 (L, 14-10)

1996 (L, 13-14) 1996 (L, 13-14)
2023 (L, 10-12) 2023 (L, 10-12)

1996 (L, 11-12) 2018 (L, 10-12)
2019 (L, 14-15) 2019 (L, 14-15)
1996 (W, 20-13) 2024 (L, 5-18)
2007 (L, 10-16) 2007 (L, 10-16)

1996 (L,7-20) 2024 (L, 8-10)
2000 (W, 9-5) 2023 (L, 14-15)

2015(L,9-16) 2018 (W, 15-11)
1999 (L, 11-12) 2006 (L, 9-10)
1996 (W, 18-12) 2008 (W, 12-8)
2019 (W, 16-7) 2020 (W, 14-11)
2018 (W, 19-6) 2018 (W, 19-6)
2019 (W,17-3) 2019 (W, 17-3)
2024 (W, 19-6) 2024 (W, 19-6)

1997 (L,3-14) 2006 (W, 14-9)
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Vanderbilt Lacrosse

Charlotte  0-0
2025 will be Charlotte’s inagural season

East Carolina « 5-1

4.13.24 East Carolina
4.1.23 at East Carolina
49.22 East Carolina
3.28.21 at East Carolina
3.26.21 at East Carolina
3.31.19 at East Carolina

James Madison ¢ 1-2

=r- - =E===r =

=E====

42024 at #16 James Madison
4823 #4 James Madison
5.16.04 at James Madison
0ld Dominion ¢ 5-0

46.24 at Old Dominion
3.25.23 0Old Dominion
42322 at Old Dominion
4321 0Old Dominion

4121 0Old Dominion
South Florida « 0-0

2025 will be South Florida’s inagural season
Temple ¢ 4-

3.16.24 at Temple

429.23 Temple

5.5.22 vs. Temple

4222 at Temple

5.9.19 vs. Temple
425.19 Temple
423.19 Temple
427.19 Temple
4.18.18 at Temple
41517 Temple
49.16 at Temple
44,15 Temple
4.15.96 at Temple

—F=ErrrrFrreC=EErec=sE=r

14-13
10-15
19-12
14-12
19-12
14-10

8-17
1-18
10-4

17-7
20-9
19-2
16-5

8-10
1211
11-10(0T)
9-20
11-16
106
1213
6-11
5-10
10-11
37
14-8
720

CONFERENCE VERALL
2024 W L Pct. W L Pct
*Florida 6 0 1.00 20 3 870
JamesMadison 5 1 .833 14 6 700
Temple 4 2 667 9 7 562
Vanderbilt 33 .500 9 8 .59
Cincinnati 2 4 333 10 7 .58
East Carolina 1 5 .167 4 12 250
Old Dominion 0 6 .000 3 13 188
*Denotes Conference Tournament Champion

CONFERENCE VERALL
2023 W L Pct W L Pct
JamesMadison 6 0 100 19 3 864
*Florida 5 1 833 17 4 810
East Carolina 33 .500 10 8 .556
Cincinnati 3 3 .500 11 7 .6l
Vanderbilt 2 4 33 4 11 267
Temple 2 4 33 79 438
Old Dominion 0 6 .000 4 13 23
*Denotes Conference Tournament Champion

CONFERENCE VERALL
2022 W L Pct W L Pct
*Florida 5 0 1.00 17 4 810
Temple 4 1 .800 11 6 .647
Vanderbilt 32 .600 11 7 .6l
East Carolina 2 3 .400 9 9 500
Cincinnati 1 4200 7 10 412
Old Dominion 0 5 .000 5 12 294
*Denotes Conference Tournament Champion

CONFERENCE VERALL
2021 W L Pct W L Pct
*Florida 10 0 1.00 18 3 .857
Vanderbilt 73 .700 2 7 632
Temple 73 .700 13 6 .684
Cincinnati 3 7 .300 7 10 A4l12
East Carolina 28 .200 4 12 250
Old Dominion 1 9 .100 3 14 176
*Denotes Conference Tournament Champion

CONFERENCE VERALL
2020 W L Pct W L Pct
Florida 0 0 .000 6 2 750
Uconn 0 0 .000 5 2 714
East Carolina 0 0 .000 5 3 625
Temple 0 0 .000 5 4 .55
Vanderbilt 0 0 .000 4 5 444
Cincinnati 0 0 .000 34 429
**The 2020 season was canceled on March 12, 2020 - before confrerence play - due to Covid-19

CONFERENCE VERALL
2019 W L Pct W L Pct
*Florida 5 0 1.00 13 7 .650
Cincinnati 4 1 .800 12 6 .667
Temple 32 .600 6 11 353
Vanderbilt 2 3400 10 6 .625
UConn 1 4 .200 3 14 176
East Carolina 0 5 .000 5 12 294

*Denotes Conference Tournament Champion
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Vanderbilt Lacrosse

Anastasia Adam. 2007-10
Michelle Allen ..2002-04
Frankie Angeleri ..2015-18

Lily Argyle 2016-20
Maggie Arnold 2021-24
Danielle BajUS. .. rvveeveessssmmsnessreesessessens 1998
Casey Bakker. ..2010-12
Ashley Bastinelli 2002-05
Melanie BECKET w..uuuvvvveevermemmssnenrreens 2016-19
Grace Bell 2016-19
Julie BENEr.......cvvveeverrinrrrrevinnnnns 1996-98
Jenny Bennethum.......eeeeevevveveenenns 1997-98
Julie Blaze 2016-19
Nellie Blaze..... 2020-23
Wendy Blue 2005
Cailin Bracken..........cmmnrrsreeseenenns 2021-23
Cate Bradley 2022-
Emily Brooks 2019-22
Hadley Brown.... 2016-19
Lauren Brown 2024-
Karlie Bucci 2019-22
Mattern Burnett. ..2017-20
Brandi Byner 2011-14
Paige Cahill.... 2010-13
Millie Canter...

Ally Carey 2009-12
Catherine Carr ... 2009-12
Kelly Chandler ..2013-16
Sasha Cielak .. ..2005-08
Cameron Clark ..2006-07
Hannah Clark 2009-12
Eliza Clemens..... 2014-17
Kacie Connors. ..2009-12
Kelly Connors ..2009-12
Shana Crabtree.. ..1997-2000
Jeannie Crawley 2000-03
Margie Curran ..o 2005-08
Mary Claire Dachille..........errreene 2016-18
Jess Dadino 2015-18
Nicki Dadino .. ..2018-21
EMmma Dagres .cevvvvvvvivisssnnnnnsnnnns 2013-16
Dede Daly 2018-21
Emma Davis 2023-
Lexie de Roziere...... 2021-24
Krstin Delmonico ..1996-97
Margie DeLorenzo 1996-98
Jess Demorest 2006-09
Katherine Denkler .. ..2008-11
Gwyn Devin ..2017-20
Kelly Devlin.... ..2001-04
Michelle Dillow .. 1996-98
Dana DiStefano.. 1997-2000
Jill Doherty .... ..2014-17
Ashlin Dolan... ..2013-16
Sarah Downing.. ..2007-10
Liz Drennan.... ..1999-2002
Alex Duckenfield ..2012-15
Alyssa Dunlap 2011-14
Kristin Ehst 1996-98
MeriSSa Eide...uuuuummrrrreresversenmisnennneens 2006-09
Katherine Ernst 2023-
Liz Exline 2002-04
Margaret Fee 2015-18
Rebecca Ferrell.. 2000-03

Molly Finlay 2022-
Paige Finneran.... ..2020-23
Devin Fitzpatrick. ..2020-23
Erin Flaherty 2000-03
Madison FOGHO ..vvuvvuvverververeervereervenennns 2017-20
Carter Foote 2007-10
Maggie Forker..... 2012-15
Gabby Fornia...... 2018-22
Allie Frank 2007-10
EMIlY Franke.....oeeerrvveevermmnssssennnenns 2008-11
Molly Frew. 2004-07
Sophie FUFONG ... 2018-21
Cooper Garrett 2022-
Griffin Gearhardt .... 2018-21
Kim Gianis 2003-05
Megan GibSON........cccccvvvvvvvrssssssiinnns 2007-10
Carolyn Gioia...... 2006-09
Cara Giordano ... 2006-09
Alex Gladding 2024-
Haley Gochnauer.... 2021-24
Olivia Goodman.. ..2010-13
Megan Graziano.. ..2021-24
Brianne Gross. ..2019-23
Kristin Gruber ..... 2022-24
Paige GUNNING ....uuuvvvivviviinissssssiinins 2020-24
Kate Haffenreffer ...........ommmnnerrevvennns 2024-
Nancy Halleron 2022
Melissa Hawkins 2018-22
Shaye Henderson ..2020-22
Kate Hickman..... ..2003-06
Ellie Hilsabeck .... 2021-24
Avery Hoelting..... 2017-18
M.C. Hooper........ 2005-06
Lila Huddles 2020-23
Kate Jerde 2002
Molly Joyce 2023-
Emily Kalin 2017-18
Diana Keenan..... 2008-11
Laura Keenan.. ..2007-10
Becky Kehl. ..1997-2000
Callahan Kent .......cccersmnmennesreevennenns 2014-17
Courtney Kirk...... ....2009-11,13
Leslie Koch 2005-08
Maggie Kopf

Heather Koutrakos.

Maddie Kratz

Ellie Kraus 2011-12

Alexa Kunowsky...... 2013-16

Liv Lagomarsino .........uuwwumsussssssssssssssnsenns 2019
MacKenzie Lange....
Taylor Lange.......
Chelsea Lanzoni . .
Andrea Legath ........ccccvurecreenecrennecne
Ali Lemons
Claire Leonard
Megan Lewis...
Carly Linthicum...
Jacqueline Littleson....
Amanda Lockwood
Emily Lough....
Nicole Lukens......

..2008-11
..1999-2002

2019-22
Megan Mangines............mmmssssennns 202223

Megan MacGillis

.1997-2000
.2011-12
.2017-20

Caroline Mans......
Katie Mastropieri.
Emily Mathewson

Lindsey Maxwell 2021-24
Mikela McCauley 2020-22
Rocky McCauley... 2n2024-
Mary McCeney. .2001-03
Dana Messinger ... .2003-06
Maddie Miller 2018-20
Bella Mims 2023-24
Catherine Mitchell... .2008-11
Joanna Mooney 2001-04
Abby MOIgan.........ceuveevvevverevresressesnennes 2018-20
Garrison Morrill 2023-
Bridget Morris. .2001-04
Colleen Morris...... 2000-03
Avery Morton 2024-
Jessica Mundt...... 2001-03
Alex Mundy .2007-10
Kate Murphy ... 2020-23
Sue Napolitano .1996-2000
Lindsey Nauman.. .2001-03
Gabrielle Nesi ...... 2012-15
Jackie Nuchow 2022-
Sammy NUCROW ....ccveevveremmanrrrveesiensnnens 2022
Sarah 0dell........eeeeeeeeemereireisessesrens 1998-99
Lauren O’Hearn.... 202003
Cassidy Orban. .2018-21
Kinsey Osberg...... ....1999-2002
Sarah PaCini.......ueuueeeeemessssssssesssssessessns 2001

.1996-98
.2005-08
.2010-13

Chelsea Pasfield ..
Lauren Peake
Lauren Peck
Caroline Peters

2003-04

.2014-17

Kayla Peterson 2015-18
Leah Peterson 2015-18
Kendall Pittinger . .2009-12
Kasey Pontillo. .2005-06
Alex Priddy.. 2009-12
Kayla Pruitt 2014-18
Casey Pugatch

Nicole Pugno 2004-07

ADDY QUITK covevevvesesareevessenssnssnenenes 2014-17

Margaret Raines... .1997-99
Meggie Ramzy. .2012-15
Alex Rasmussen... 2016-19
Halle Regan 2018-21
Remy Ricciardi .2021-24
Amanda Rice... .1998-2001
Amy Richards.. .1996-97
Kayla Rieu....... .2020-23
Logan Risenhoover.. .2023-
Kemper Robinson .2022-
Jess Roguski 2001-04
Meghan Rose 2008-11
Rebecca Ryan...... 2012-15

Ashley Sampone
Taylor Sampone
Meredith Saint Lawrence......
Elizabeth Scarrone

Tara Schmucker
Mallory Schonk....
Michelle Sebastian ...

Bryn Sedlacek
Christiana Serle .......rrvevvevsersennns 2001-04
Lindsay Shea 1998
Brooke Shinaberry ....... ....2004-08
Meredith Shuey ...

Kelly Sloan

Michele SIOtke ....ovuuveuvevveemennernns 2005-08
Ella Smith 2021-24
Lexi Smith 2015-18
Mackenzie Smith...... ....2013-14
Maddie Souza.. 2019-22
Alison Sparico...... ....2004-06
Meg Spies 2002-05
Lindsay Stanley ...........eemnerreeesennes 1996-97
Megan Steenberge....

Marley Sternberg.

Callie Sundin

Anna Taraboletti

Jennifer Tapscott 2004-07
April Tellam ... 1998-2001
Kendall Thrift... 2004-07
Christine TUDESING w....vvvvrverrerrereares 2003-06
Amiyah Turner 2023-
Sarah Tustin ...2011-14
Annie Vreeland .....vceceveeneinssnnnnnns 2013-16
Josie Ward 2022-
Abby WHeeler......rveveeeevrenmnnnnnnns 2011-14
Morgan White 2024-
Sarah Wilcox....

Natalie Wills.
Jenny Wing......

Rachel Woolford
AMY WOIden ..oovuvevmmervevevveenensssnennnns
Maggie Yekenchik........cccccccovevvevvevieres 1996-98
AShley Zaleski......urrrvvevvermsnssssnenenes 2004-05

* If someone is missing from this list,
please reachout to Vanderbilt Athletic
Communications by emailing at
laura.topp@vanderbilt.edu




